
Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 
NAAC Accredited A' Grade 

State Open University (Maharashtra) 
Nashik, Maharashtra, India 

https:/www.ycmou.ac.in https://pcmou.digitaluniversity.ae 

Statement of Marks for Bachelor of Arts Examination: May/June 2022 

Name: HOLE PRADNYA PRADEEP 

Mother Name: KISHORI 

PRN: 2019017000474765 Seat Number: HG01456715 
Study Center: GRAMUN VIKAS PRATISHTAN LASURNE (KARYAKARI ADHIKARI 
SHIKSHAN VI) (62207) 

Course 
Code 

Course Name AM UA CA Total Sts | Rmnk 
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt 

32 POL286 
POL287 
POL288 
POL289 
POL290 
POL311 
F.Y. B.A.(Seat No: EG01110828) 
S.Y. B.A(Seat No: GGO1337643) 
T.Y. B.A.(Seat No: HG01456715) 

Rajyashatrache Swarop 
|Rajkiy Sanrachana 
Aadhunik Bharatatil Rajkiy Warsa 
Aantarashtriya Sambandha va Rajkaran 
Paschimatya Rajkiya Wicharprawah 
Lokprashasan 

TH 42 16 1004058 P E.C 
17 100 40 

16 10040 
17 100 40 65 PEC 
17 10040 

17 100 40 
600 
600 

0| 20 
32 20 56 PEC_ 

61 PEC 
80 39 

TH 80| 32 20 
TH 30| 32 48 20 

80 TH 32 56 20 PEC 
57 P EC TH 32 20 

Exam Event: May/June-2020 
Exam Event: August-2021 
Exam Event: May/June 2022 

40 

-| 400 

576 P 
370 P 

Ordinance: Not applied 
600 

Grand Total: 946 out of 1200 (Nine Hundred and Forty Six) 
Result: Pass Class: First Class with Distinction 

Percentage: 78.83 The class is awarded on the basis of marks obtained in Second year and Third year. 

Abbreviations: CA: College Assessment, UA: University Assessment, AM: Assessment Method, Sts: Result Status, Rmk: Remark/s, TH: Theory, P: 
ass, FaAB Absent, RR: Result Reserved,X: Pase Appearance, E: Exempted, T/ATKT. Detained PNO: Paper Not Opted, EHB: Explicitly Hold Back, NP: No Punishment, AB: AbsentButPassed, £: Exemption claimed and approved, N: Not 

Exempted, C: Current Appearance, SPH: Special Passing Head, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, S: Condonation Applied, ~: Person With 
Disability(PWD) 

owed To Keep Term, M: Performance cancelleD 

Statement No: 110213403 

Controller of Examinations 
Date: 09 Aug 2022 

22548758 hwantreResuls processed by ds0l on 17-08-2022,11:44 & generated by dos0l on 05-09-2022,16:50 

Recipient of International Award Twice for Institutional Excellenece from Commonyealth of Learning Canada 
Recipient of Swachh Campus Ranking from Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt of India, New Delhi 


