

## Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

State Open University (Maharashtra)

Nashik, Maharashtra, India

https://www.ycmou.ac.in • https://ycmou.digitaluniversity.ac

## Statement of Marks for Bachelor of Arts Examination: May/June 2022

Name: HOLE PRADNYA PRADEEP

Mother Name: KISHORI

PRN: 2019017000474765

Seat Number: HG01456715

Study Center: GRAMIN VIKAS PRATISHTAN LASURNE (KARYAKARI ADHIKARI SHIKSHAN VI) (62207)

Course Code	Course Name	AM		UA		СА			Total			Sts	Rmk
			Max	Min	Obt	Max	Min	Obt	Max	Min	Obt		
POL286	Rajyashatrache Swaroop	TH	80	32	42	20		16	100	40	58	Р	E,C
POL287	Rajkiy Sanrachana	TH	80	32	39	20		17	100	40	56	P	
POL288	Aadhunik Bharatatil Rajkiy Warsa	TH	80	32	45	20		16	100	40	61	P	E,C E,C
POL289	Aantarrashtriya Sambandha va Rajkaran	TH	80	32	48	20		17	100	40	65	r P	E,C
POL290	Paschimatya Rajkiya Wicharprawah	TH	80	32	56	20		17	100	40	73		E,C
POL311	Lokprashasan	TH	80	32	40	20		17	100	40	57		E,C
F.Y. B.A.(Seat No: EG01110828)			xam						600	40	400	r P	E,C
S.Y. B.A.(Seat No: GG01337643)			Exam Event: May/June-2020 Exam Event: August-2021						600		576	P	
<b>T.Y. B.A</b>	.(Seat No: HG01456715)				t: Ma			22	600		370	P	· · · · ·
Grand Tot Result: Pa	tal: 946 out of 1200 (Nine Hundred	and For	rty Siz	r)		Y			ince:	Not a	pplied		
Result: Pass Class: First Class				vith Distinction				Percentage: 78.83 %					
The class is	warded on the basis of manles altering I' O								0				

The class is awarded on the basis of marks obtained in Second year and Third year.

Abbreviations: CA: College Assessment, UA: University Assessment, AM: Assessment Method, Sts: Result Status, Rmk: Remark/s, TH: Theory, P: Pass, F: Fail, AB: Absent, RR: Result Reserved, X: Past Appearance, E: Exempted, T/ATKT: Allowed To Keep Term, M: Performance cancelled, D: Detained, PNO: Paper Not Opted, EHB: Explicitly Hold Back, NP: No Punishment, AB: AbsentButPassed, £: Exemption claimed and approved, N: Not Exempted, C: Current Appearance, SPH: Special Passing Head, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, \$: Condonation Applied, ~: Person With

Statement No: 110213403

र्मनगरीठ, चाणिक

: Mahatash

Controller of Examinations

Result processed by dps01 on 17-08-2022,11:44 & generated by dps01 on 05-09-2022,16:50

Recipient of International Award Twice for Institutional Excellence from Commonwealth of Learning, Canada

Recipient of Swachh Campus Ranking from Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India, New Delhi

